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TRILLIANT® II  
SPOT WORK LAMP

D A T A  S H E E T

• Tested to meet the challenges of demanding off-road applications like agriculture, 
construction, utility, and emergency vehicles.

• Compact size delivers performance comparable to much larger lamps.

• Sealed lamp protects against moisture and particle intrusion – IP67 and IP69K

• Includes heat management and transient protection technology for enhanced  
LED life

With a powerful output and narrow focus, the 
Trilliant II Spot Work Lamp is ideal for pinpointing 
distant objects and areas.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIALS

LENS: Polycarbonate

HOUSING: Black Powder Coated Aluminum

OPTICAL CHARACTERISTICS

OPERATING RANGE: 12/24v,  27W

EFFECTIVE LUMENS: 3080

Beam Angle 50% max at 2.5°

ELECTRONIC CHARACTERISTICS

 Over Voltage, Load Dump, Reverse Voltage, Neg/Pos 
Switching, EMI - CISPR25 Class 4

MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS

CONNECTOR: DT with Cable

CORROSION: SAE J575 – 240h

CHEMICAL RESISTANCE: yes

IP RATING: IP67, IP69, Thermal Shock Dunk

CERTIFICATION

CE

R10

RoHS 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION  POWER CONSUMPTION EFFECTIVE LUMENS VOLTS

64Z51 SPOT WORK LAMP  27 WATTS 3080 12/24 VOLTS

2.91"
(74 mm)

4.25"
(109 mm)

4.09"
(104 mm)

17.72"
(450 mm)

135101520

ILLUMINANCE (LUX)

0

20 m
(66 ft)

20 m
(66 ft)

100 m
(328 ft)

200 m
(656 ft)

300 m
(984 ft)

400 m
(1312 ft)

500 m
(1640 ft)
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